
CHAPTER 17 

MERCHANDISING AND SERVICES 

17.1 
17.1.1 
17.1.2 
17.1.3 
17.1.4 
17.1.5 

17.2 
17.2.1 
17.2.2 
17.2.3 

17.3 
17.3.1 
17.3.2 
17.3.3 

17.4 

17.5 

17.6 

17.7 

Retail trade 
Chain and independent stores 
Department stores 
New motor vehicle sales 
Campus book stores 
Non-store retailing 

Service industries 
Business services 
Leisure and personal services 
Food and beverage service industry 

Wholesale trade 
Wholesale merchants 
Agents and brokers 
Control and sale of alcoholic beverages 

Co-operatives 

Tourism 

Consumer affairs legislation 

Government aid to business 

17-1 
17-2 
17-2 
17-2 
17-3 
17-3 

17-4 
17-4 
17-4 
17-5 

17-5 
17-5 
17-6 
17-6 

17-6 

17-8 

17-8 

17-10 


