CHAPTER 17 _____ MERCHANDISING AND SERVICES

17.7	Government aid to business	17-10
17.6	Consumer affairs legislation	17-8
17.5	Tourism	17-8
17.4	Co-operatives	17-6
17.3.3	Control and sale of alcoholic beverages	17-6
17.3.2		17-6
17.3.1	Wholesale merchants	17-5
17.3	Wholesale trade	17-5
17.2.3	Food and beverage service industry	17-5
17.2.2		17-4
17.2.1		17-4
17.2	Service industries	17-4
17.1.5	Non-store retailing	17-3
17.1.4		17-3
17.1.3		17-2
17.1.2		17-2
17.1.1	Chain and independent stores	17-2
17.1	Retail trade	17-1